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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/02/2024 a 29/02/2024

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               01/02/2024    1.149,220        0,000        0,000    1.149,220        0,000    6.214,310 
                                           02/02/2024      661,510        0,000        0,000      661,510        0,000    5.552,800 
                                           05/02/2024      742,840        0,000        0,000      742,840    7.000,000   11.809,960 
                                           06/02/2024      979,390        0,000        0,000      979,390        0,000   10.830,570 
                                           07/02/2024      327,040        0,000        0,000      327,040        0,000   10.503,530 
                                           08/02/2024      658,130        0,000      200,450      858,580        0,000    9.644,950 
                                           09/02/2024      924,560        0,000        0,000      924,560        0,000    8.720,390 
                                           10/02/2024       71,580        0,000        0,000       71,580        0,000    8.648,810 
                                           12/02/2024      321,600        0,000        0,000      321,600        0,000    8.327,210 
                                           14/02/2024      566,960        0,000        0,000      566,960        0,000    7.760,250 
                                           15/02/2024      567,900        0,000        0,000      567,900        0,000    7.192,350 
                                           16/02/2024      589,570        0,000        0,000      589,570        0,000    6.602,780 
                                           17/02/2024       70,580        0,000        0,000       70,580        0,000    6.532,200 
                                           19/02/2024      736,500        0,000        0,000      736,500        0,000    5.795,700 
                                           20/02/2024      652,890        0,000        0,000      652,890        0,000    5.142,810 
                                           21/02/2024      489,010        0,000        0,000      489,010        0,000    4.653,800 
                                           22/02/2024      541,930        0,000      350,590      892,520    7.000,000   10.761,280 
                                           23/02/2024      826,000        0,000        0,000      826,000        0,000    9.935,280 
                                           24/02/2024      120,510        0,000        0,000      120,510        0,000    9.814,770 
                                           26/02/2024    1.504,270        0,000        0,000    1.504,270        0,000    8.310,500 
                                           27/02/2024      408,130        0,000        0,000      408,130        0,000    7.902,370 
                                           28/02/2024      688,910        0,000        0,000      688,910        0,000    7.213,460 
                                           29/02/2024      830,790        0,000        0,000      830,790        0,000    6.382,670 
      Total DIESEL                                      14.429,820        0,000      551,040   14.980,860   14.000,000              

Total                                                   14.429,820        0,000      551,040   14.980,860   14.000,000              
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GOVBR AF - Emissao: 28/03/2024 as 13h45min - Duracao: 0h00m00seg (4)


